1/20/2024

20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

PENY

PIX6

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
EDGE S 32

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
PIX6 6

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

A WOWODN PP

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$6.00

$6.00
$3.00

$3.00
$6.00

$6.00
$8.00

$8.00
$105.00

$105.00
$152.38
$69.00
$40.00
$2.00

$263.38

$391.38

Winners

$2.00

$2.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$0.00

$0.00
$19.00

$19.00
$189.55
$0.00
$10.40
$0.40

$200.35

$233.35

CZ

Hold
$4.00

$4.00
($3.00)

($3.00)
$0.00

$0.00
$8.00

$8.00
$86.00

$86.00
($37.17)
$69.00
$29.60
$1.60

$63.03

$158.03

ntOfSales
1.53

153
0.77

0.77
153

153
2.04

204
26.83

26.83
38.93
17.63
10.22

0.51

67.30

100.00

tedReturn

0.39

0.80

1.36

1.00

0.95

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52

ightedAve
0.01

0.01

0.02

0.02

0.26

0.19
0.09
0.06
0.00

0.65



